Semimaraton Craiova

Mon 14-Apr-25 6:53 AM

Split time results - Stage 1 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
F10 (4) 1.0 km 7C
1(53) 2(44) 3(43) 4(36) 5(32) 6(51)  7(100) Finish
1 29 Munteanu Viviana F10 5:40 1:00 2:24 2:54 3:37 3:54 4:30 4:56 5:40
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:00 1:24 0:30 0:43 0:17 0:36 0:26 0:44
2 26 Preda Maria F10 6:42 0:53 2:23 3:05 3:54 4:21 5:15 5:49 6:42
ACS Oltenia Art Crait¢ 0:53 1:30 0:42 0:49 0:27 0:54 0:34 0:53
3 28 Preda Antonia F10 7:27 1:41 3:37 4:11 4:50 5:07 5:56 6:27 7:27
ACS Oltenia Art Crait¢ 1:41 1:56 0:34 0:39 0:17 0:49 0:31 1:00
193 Natalia Brabiescu F10 mp 0:32 2:32 3:05 3:46 4:05 4:49 - 6:14
CS Unirea Alba lulia 0:32 2:00 0:33 0:41 0:19 0:44 1:25
F12 (5) 1.5 km 13C
1(50) 2(52) 3(49) 4(45) 5(41) 6(38) 7(54) 8(43) 9(36)  10(39) 11(40) 12(51) 1%
1 175 Alexandra Grou F12 15:13 0:24 1:35 3:04 4:10 5:16 6:07 7:13 8:03 12:07 12:22 13:28 14:03
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 0:24 1:11 1:29 1:06 1:06 0:51 1:06 0:50 4:04 0:15 1:06 0:35
8:47
*44
2 174 Patroi Teodora F12 15:49 2:19 3:46 5:34 7:14 8:28 9:22 10:16 11:33 12:24 12:54 13:37 14:16
ACS Oltenia Art Crait 2:19 1:27 1:48 1:40 1:14 0:54 0:54 1:17 0:51 0:30 0:43 0:39
3 169 Aessia Predan F12 18:29 0:30 4:41 6:02 7:10 8:16 9:10 10:12 11:10 15:01 15:25 16:30 17:10
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 0:30 4:11 1:21 1:08 1:06 0:54 1:02 0:58 3:51 0:24 1:05 0:40
4 172 Stanculescu Anastas F12 21:59 0:34 1:53 7:54 9:44 10:56 12:13 16:20 17:29 18:24 19:03 20:06 20:39
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 0:34 1:19 6:01 1:50 1:12 1:17 4:07 1:09 0:55 0:39 1:03 0:33
171 Regina Raduly F12 mp 0:35 1:57 3:29 5:07 6:22 7:13 8:06 9:16 - 11:01 11:57 12:36
CSM VSK Miercure: 0:35 1:22 1:32 1:38 1:15 0:51 0:53 1:10 1:45 0:56 0:39
10:28
*32
F14 (3) 1.5 km 13C
1(50) 2(52) 3(49) 4(45) 5(41) 6(38) 7(54) 8(43) 9(36)  10(39) 11(40) 12(51) 1%
1 179 Maria Alexa-Pop F14 9:31 0:22 1:23 2:29 3:28 4:17 4:53 5:35 6:25 6:55 7:22 8:05 8:29
CS Babarunca Sace 0:22 1:01 1:06 0:59 0:49 0:36 0:42 0:50 0:30 0:27 0:43 0:24
177 Silvia Maria Tudorac F14 mp 0:21 1:14 2:13 3:29 4:22 5:03 5:50 6:43 - 7:24 8:09 8:35
OK Silva Campina 0:21 0:53 0:59 1:16 0:53 0:41 0:47 0:53 0:41 0:45 0:26
7:19
*32
178 Ana Tudorascu F14 mp 0:26 2:05 3:09 3:55 4:53 5:30 6:09 6:53 7:21 - 8:23 8:48
CS Babarunca Sace 0:26 1:39 1:04 0:46 0:58 0:37 0:39 0:44 0:28 1:02 0:25
7:33
*32
F16 (6) 3.4 km 17C
1(46) 2(37) 3(38) 4(47) 5(45) 6(36) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(40) 11(50) 12(52) 1
15(39)  16(35) 17(100) Finish
1 125 AnaBrandus F16 18:54 1:26 2:05 2:20 3:27 4:29 6:26 7:06 9:35 10:50 12:16 12:59 13:52
CS Babarunca Sace 1:26 0:39 0:15 1:07 1:02 1:57 0:40 2:29 1:15 1:26 0:43 0:53
17:07 17:28 18:21 18:54 8:21 16:56
0:39 0:21 0:53 0:33 *34 *32
2 126 Gyongyi Gorog F16 20:33 1:25 2:08 2:25 3:49 5:02 7:26 8:10 9:59 11:26 13:09 14:01 14:51
C.S. TranSilva Cluj I 1:25 0:43 0:17 1:24 1:13 2:24 0:44 1:49 1:27 1:43 0:52 0:50
18:25 18:51 19:57 20:33
0:37 0:26 1:06 0:36
3 127 Sonia Stupu F16 21:23 1:23 2:08 2:25 3:42 4:52 7:13 8:07 9:59 11:36 13:18 14:16 15:19
CS Babarunca Sace 1:23 0:45 0:17 1:17 1:10 2:21 0:54 1:52 1:37 1:42 0:58 1:03
19:14 19:39 20:43 21:23
0:43 0:25 1:04 0:40
4 131 Maria Tudorascu F16 22:00 1:25 2:05 2:19 3:31 4:43 7:09 8:01 10:04 11:40 13:31 14:37 15:51
CS Babarunca Sace 1:25 0:40 0:14 1:12 1:12 2:26 0:52 2:03 1:36 1:51 1:06 1:14
19:49 20:15 21:23 22:00
0:35 0:26 1:08 0:37
5 129 Eszter-Anna Palfy F16 22:54 1:30 2:12 2:30 4:00 5:22 8:06 9:03 10:55 12:33 14:24 15:26 16:36
C.S. TranSilva Cluj I 1:30 0:42 0:18 1:30 1:22 2:44 0:57 1:52 1:38 1:51 1:02 1:10
20:48 21:14 22:20 22:54
0:41 0:26 1:06 0:34
6 130 Borcan Ada F16 40:14 2:28 4:08 4:33 7:02 9:14 14:21 15:53 19:26 22:30 25:12 26:41 29:08
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 2:28 1:40 0:25 2:29 2:12 5:07 1:32 3:33 3:04 2:42 1:29 2:27
36:20 37:09 39:17 40:14
1:04 0:49 2:08 0:57
F18 (4) 3.4 km 17C
1(46) 2(37) 3(38) 4(47) 5(45) 6(36) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(40) 11(50) 12(52) 1
15(39)  16(35) 17(100) Finish
1 124 Diana Maria Pop F18 17:54 1:18 1:51 2:04 3:09 4:06 6:03 6:55 8:27 9:45 11:10 11:58 12:43
CS Chimia Victor Vic 1:18 0:33 0:13 1:05 0:57 1:57 0:52 1:32 1:18 1:25 0:48 0:45
16:15 16:37 17:23 17:54
0:31 0:22 0:46 0:31
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
F18 (4) 3.4 km 17C (cont.)
1(46) 2(37) 3(38) 4(47) 5(45) 6(36) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(40) 11(50) 12(52)
15(39)  16(35) 17(100) Finish
2 121 Sara Bojite F18 21:21 1:25 2:21 2:39 3:55 5:08 7:30 8:21 10:05 11:33 13:14 14:11 15:53
C.S. TranSilva Cluj I 1:25 0:56 0:18 1:16 1:13 2:22 0:51 1:44 1:28 1:41 0:57 1:42
19:46 20:07 20:52 21:21
0:37 0:21 0:45 0:29
3 122 Antonia Man F18 22:11 1:27 2:18 2:36 3:54 5:10 7:37 8:34 10:58 12:31 14:04 15:09 16:14
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:27 0:51 0:18 1:18 1:16 2:27 0:57 2:24 1:33 1:33 1:05 1:05
20:08 20:34 21:33 22:11
0:37 0:26 0:59 0:38
4 120 Sara Miklos F18 25:47 1:33 2:41 2:57 4:16 5:43 8:41 9:44 11:49 13:43 15:45 17:14 18:37
Watch Out Cluj Nap¢ 1:33 1:08 0:16 1:19 1:27 2:58 1:03 2:05 1:54 2:02 1:29 1:23
23:20 23:52 25:04 25:47
0:46 0:32 1:12 0:43
F20-21 (10) 3.4 km 17C
1(46) 2(37) 3(38) 4(47) 5(45) 6(36) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(40) 11(50) 12(52)
15(39)  16(35) 17(100) Finish
1 107 Tetisan Anca F21 18:11 1:22 2:01 2:16 3:23 4:28 6:31 7:17 8:48 10:06 11:33 12:20 13:10
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:22 0:39 0:15 1:.07 1:05 2:03 0:46 1:31 1:18 1:27 0:47 0:50
16:26 16:49 17:33 18:11
0:31 0:23 0:44 0:38
2 105 Andra Anghel F21 19:14 1:22 2:03 2:19 3:31 4:36 6:49 7:38 9:18 10:41 12:07 12:56 13:57
CSU Craiova 1:22 0:41 0:16 1:12 1:05 2:13 0:49 1:40 1:23 1:26 0:49 1:01
17:22 17:45 18:39 19:14
0:34 0:23 0:54 0:35
3 114 Andreea Manu F21 19:39 1:26 2:16 2:32 3:46 4:58 7:10 8:02 9:40 11:05 12:34 13:26 14:28
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:26 0:50 0:16 1:14 1:12 2:12 0:52 1:38 1:25 1:29 0:52 1:02
17:55 18:17 19:06 19:39
0:33 0:22 0:49 0:33
4 110 Alexia Tudorache F21 20:03 1:19 1:58 2:13 3:23 4:35 6:58 7:49 9:33 11:00 12:31 13:22 14:24
CSU Craiova 1:19 0:39 0:15 1:10 1:12 2:23 0:51 1:44 1:27 1:31 0:51 1:02
18:10 18:37 19:25 20:03
0:36 0:27 0:48 0:38
5 109 Mija Artemis Maria F21 20:55 1:28 2:08 2:23 3:42 4:50 7:18 8:11 10:03 11:36 13:14 14:09 15:16
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:28 0:40 0:15 1:19 1:08 2:28 0:53 1:52 1:33 1:38 0:55 1:07
19:01 19:26 20:22 20:55
0:35 0:25 0:56 0:33
6 108 Annamaria Raduly F21 22:00 1:33 2:29 2:46 4:11 5:26 7:53 8:49 10:39 12:08 13:52 14:48 15:52
CSM VSK Miercure: 1:33 0:56 0:17 1:25 1:15 2:27 0:56 1:50 1:29 1:44 0:56 1:04
20:10 20:34 21:22 22:00
0:38 0:24 0:48 0:38
7 113 Mija Denise Mihaela F21 22:51 1:35 2:17 2:34 3:55 5:10 7:56 9:00 10:57 12:37 14:26 15:24 16:59
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:35 0:42 0:17 1:21 1:15 2:46 1:04 1:57 1:40 1:49 0:58 1:35
20:51 21:18 22:15 22:51
0:40 0:27 0:57 0:36
8 111 Alexandra Roman F21 24:11 1:28 2:22 2:38 4:00 5:10 7:45 8:40 11:59 13:43 15:30 16:26 17:27
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:28 0:54 0:16 1:22 1:10 2:35 0:55 3:19 1:44 1:47 0:56 1:01
21:45 22:14 23:24 24:11 10:20
0:42 0:29 1:10 0:47 *34
9 106 Andreea Zinca F21 25:12 1:51 2:50 3:09 4:38 6:06 8:53 10:03 12:11 13:56 15:56 17:05 18:25
CS Unirea Alba lulia 1:51 0:59 0:19 1:29 1:28 2:47 1:10 2:08 1:45 2:00 1:09 1:20
22:46 23:15 24:25 25:12
0:44 0:29 1:10 0:47
112 Marinela Piringiu F21 mp 1:22 2:12 2:28 3:38 4:48 7:31 8:19 11:03 - 12:47 15:29 16:22
CSU Craiova 1:22 0:50 0:16 1:10 1:10 2:43 0:48 2:44 1:44 2:42 0:53
20:01 20:26 21:30 22:09 9:42
0:38 0:25 1:04 0:39 *34
F35-40 (4) 3.4 km 17C
1(46) 2(37) 3(38) 4(47) 5(45) 6(36) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34)  10(40) 11(50) 12(52)
15(39)  16(35) 17(100) Finish
1 33 Ana Maria Tudorache F35 22:38 1:26 2:18 2:37 4:06 5:15 8:07 8:59 10:46 12:50 14:24 15:23 16:21
OK Silva Campina 1:26 0:52 0:19 1:29 1:09 2:52 0:52 1:47 2:04 1:34 0:59 0:58
20:28 20:54 22:00 22:38 3:37 20:14
0:48 0:26 1:06 0:38 *49 *32
2 31 Dopovecz Diana F35 23:58 1:33 2:20 2:39 3:54 5:05 7:41 8:34 10:21 12:03 13:46 14:41 17:51
CS Babarunca Sace 1:33 0:47 0:19 1:15 1:11 2:36 0:53 1:47 1:42 1:43 0:55 3:10
21:52 22:19 23:20 23:58
0:36 0:27 1:01 0:38
3 36 Mesea Oana F40 26:52 1:42 2:37 2:55 5:28 6:48 9:45 10:42 14:58 16:40 18:31 19:37 20:37
CS Aktiv Rm. Valcea 1:42 0:55 0:18 2:33 1:20 2:57 0:57 4:16 1:42 1:51 1:06 1:00
24:57 25:22 26:11 26:52 24:43
0:50 0:25 0:49 0:41 *32
4 37 Manea Ramona Mari: F40 30:52 2:19 3:31 3:54 5:37 7:13 10:09 13:44 17:35 19:19 21:18 22:35 23:52
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 2:19 1:12 0:23 1:43 1:36 2:56 3:35 3:51 1:44 1:59 1:17 1:17

28:24 28:55 30:04 30:52
0:44 0:31 1:09 0:48
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
F45-50 (2) 2.1 km 1C
1(46) 2(47) 3(52) 4(45) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(43) 9(35) 10(40) 11(100) Finish
1 40 Mija Eliana Amelia F50 19:03 1:55 3:20 4:06 6:01 7:03 10:09 12:52 14:47 16:09 17:10 18:08 19:03
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:55 1:25 0:46 1:55 1:02 3:06 2:43 1:55 1:22 1:01 0:58 0:55
2 39 Gorog Emese Gyong F50 19:29 2:11 3:48 4:47 6:42 7:48 11:12 14:14 14:52 16:35 17:37 18:44 19:29
C.S. TranSilva Cluj I 2:11 1:37 0:59 1:55 1:06 3:24 3:02 0:38 1:43 1:02 1:07 0:45
F55-60 (3) 1.7 km 12C
1(50) 2(47) 3(41) 4(54) 5(43) 6(32) 7(53) 8(40) 9(35) 10(34) 11(31) 12(100) I
1 45 Natalia Deconescu F55 12:47 0:34 1:42 3:46 5:22 6:14 6:53 7:36 7:55 8:56 10:52 11:26 11:58
CS Aktiv Rm. Valcea 0:34 1:08 2:04 1:36 0:52 0:39 0:43 0:19 1:01 1:56 0:34 0:32
2 44 Rozalia Antal F55 23:52 0:57 2:28 7:25 9:31 10:35 11:45 16:39 17:01 18:23 21:14 22:02 22:53
CSM VSK Miercure: 0:57 1:31 4:57 2:06 1:04 1:10 4:54 0:22 1:22 2:51 0:48 0:51
13:15 14:13
*40 *51
137 Cristina Keresztes F55 mp 0:29 1:23 3:12 4:48 5:50 7:37 8:22 9:59 10:51 12:50 13:26 -
Individuals/No c Ind 0:29 0:54 1:49 1:36 1:02 1:47 0:45 1:37 0:52 1:59 0:36
F65-70 (2) 1.7 km 12C
1(50) 2(47) 3(41) 4(54) 5(43) 6(32) 7(53) 8(40) 9(35) 10(34) 11(31) 12(100) |
1 25 Maria Dumitru F65 22:37 0:52 2:45 6:39 9:33 11:00 12:13 13:46 14:18 15:58 19:22 20:20 21:18
CS Otopeni Otopeni 0:52 1:53 3:54 2:54 1:27 1:13 1:33 0:32 1:40 3:24 0:58 0:58
2 15 Cornelia Bors F70 23:03 0:47 2:45 7:25 10:01 11:44 13:04 14:23 14:51 16:37 19:55 20:52 21:58
CS Babarunca Sace 0:47 1:58 4:40 2:36 1:43 1:20 1:19 0:28 1:46 3:18 0:57 1:06
5:09
*45
Family (2) 1.5 km 13C
1(50) 2(52) 3(49) 4(45) 5(41) 6(38) 7(54) 8(43) 9(36)  10(39) 11(40) 12(51) 1%
1 181 Stanculescu Antonia Fam 24:48 0:36 2:19 10:01 15:04 15:55 16:47 18:43 20:13 20:46 21:13 23:01 23:35
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 0:36 1:43 7:42 5:03 0:51 0:52 1:56 1:30 0:33 0:27 1:48 0:34
2 182 Gheorghe Ema Fam 26:59 0:57 3:04 12:22 16:48 17:50 18:39 20:26 21:59 22:39 23:10 24:44 25:21
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 0:57 2:07 9:18 4:26 1:02 0:49 1:47 1:33 0:40 0:31 1:34 0:37
M10 (4) 1.0 km 7C
1(53) 2(44) 3(43) 4(36) 5(32) 6(51)  7(100) Finish
1 184 Alexandru Zinca M10 5:49 1:00 2:30 3:04 3:45 4:05 4:37 5:10 5:49
CS Unirea Alba lulia 1:00 1:30 0:34 0:41 0:20 0:32 0:33 0:39
2 185 Andrei Alexa-Pop M10 8:47 0:51 2:16 4:44 6:55 7:05 7:41 8:04 8:47 3:12 5:29
CS Babarunca Sace 0:51 1:25 2:28 2:11 0:10 0:36 0:23 0:43 *32 *32
3 186 Dodenci Matei M10 16:58 7:10 10:40 11:41 12:50 13:33 15:18 16:00 16:58
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 7:10 3:30 1:01 1:09 0:43 1:45 0:42 0:58
4 183 Blejdea Eduard M10 19:45 10:10 14:17 14:44 16:20 17:45 18:28 18:54 19:45
CSU Craiova 10:10 4:07 0:27 1:36 1:25 0:43 0:26 0:51
M12 (5) 1.8 km 16 C
1(53) 2(46) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(54) 10(44) 11(43) 12(36) 1
15(51) 16(100) Finish
1 158 Mesea David M12 12:25 0:35 2:14 2:46 3:47 5:03 5:49 7:21 7:41 8:07 8:36 8:59 10:04
CS Aktiv Rm. Valcea 0:35 1:39 0:32 1:01 1:16 0:46 1:32 0:20 0:26 0:29 0:23 1:05
11:26 11:47 12:25 9:32
0:24 0:21 0:38 *32
2 160 Petru Alexa-Pop M12 12:49 0:47 1:51 2:39 4:04 5:44 6:41 7:24 7:44 8:07 8:45 9:06 9:44
CS Babarunca Sace 0:47 1:04 0:48 1:25 1:40 0:57 0:43 0:20 0:23 0:38 0:21 0:38
11:41 12:06 12:49
0:27 0:25 0:43
3 157 Andrei Tiseanu M12 16:10 0:52 3:08 3:46 5:18 6:43 7:42 8:28 10:23 10:48 11:24 12:05 12:55
OK Silva Campina 0:52 2:16 0:38 1:32 1:25 0:59 0:46 1:55 0:25 0:36 0:41 0:50
15:10 15:32 16:10 13:09
0:32 0:22 0:38 *32
4 189 Stefan Dumitrascu M12 24:33 6:29 7:54 8:45 10:23 12:03 14:07 14:49 15:37 16:13 17:34 17:58 21:07
6:29 1:25 0:51 1:38 1:40 2:04 0:42 0:48 0:36 1:21 0:24 3:09
23:18 23:46 24:33
0:26 0:28 0:47
5 159 Dodenci Teodor M12 24:45 1:34 3:59 5:21 7:57 10:12 12:29 14:10 14:51 15:41 16:21 17:19 19:18
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:34 2:25 1:22 2:36 2:15 2:17 1:41 0:41 0:50 0:40 0:58 1:59
23:09 23:55 24:45
0:51 0:46 0:50
M14 (6) 1.8 km 16 C
1(53) 2(46) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(54) 10(44) 11(43) 12(36) 1
15(51) 16(100) Finish
1 167 Laping Peter M14 10:55 1:01 2:22 2:55 3:54 5:09 5:57 6:33 6:48 7:10 7:42 8:01 8:37
Watch Out Cluj Nap¢ 1:01 1:21 0:33 0:59 1:15 0:48 0:36 0:15 0:22 0:32 0:19 0:36
10:01 10:20 10:55
0:23 0:19 0:35
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
M14 (6) 1.8 km 16 C (cont.)
1(53) 2(46) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(54) 10(44) 11(43) 12(36)
15(51) 16(100) Finish
2 162 Gergo Gyorgy M14 13:00 1:11 2:17 3:10 4:25 6:04 6:54 7:35 7:57 8:26 9:02 9:30 10:14
CSM VSK Miercure: 1:11 1:06 0:53 1:15 1:39 0:50 0:41 0:22 0:29 0:36 0:28 0:44
12:03 12:30 13:00
0:25 0:27 0:30
3 163 Vlad Jurcovan M14 13:44 1:15 2:19 3:16 4:34 6:11 7:04 7:53 8:10 8:40 9:44 10:10 10:46
CS Chimia Victor Vic 1:15 1:04 0:57 1:18 1:37 0:53 0:49 0:17 0:30 1:04 0:26 0:36
12:41 13:06 13:44
0:31 0:25 0:38
4 164 Rares Bobic M14 14:14 1:47 3:22 4:04 5:20 7:01 7:49 8:36 9:01 9:32 10:05 10:49 11:23
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:47 1:35 0:42 1:16 1:41 0:48 0:47 0:25 0:31 0:33 0:44 0:34
13:10 13:33 14:14
0:33 0:23 0:41
5 165 Filip Piciu M14 15:05 1:55 4:23 5:02 6:14 7:51 8:41 9:26 9:50 10:23 11:01 11:51 12:24
CS Chimia Victor Vic 1:55 2:28 0:39 1:12 1:37 0:50 0:45 0:24 0:33 0:38 0:50 0:33
14:09 14:29 15:05 12:37
0:30 0:20 0:36 *32
187 Mihai Tiseanu M14 mp 10:24 11:37 12:21 13:52 15:13 16:10 16:52 17:20 17:52 18:23 - -
OK Silva Campina 10:24 1:13 0:44 1:31 1:21 0:57 0:42 0:28 0:32 0:31
20:15 20:40 21:20
0:31 0:25 0:40
M16 (9) 3.9 km 17 C
1(37) 2(48) 3(50) 4(44) 5(43) 6(35) 7(40) 8(34) 9(42)  10(40) 11(47) 12(41)
15(46)  16(51) 17(100) Finish
1 86 Radu Ilin M16 19:09 1:36 2:47 4:19 5:47 6:05 6:44 7:19 8:32 10:09 12:10 13:39 15:06
CS Babarunca Sace 1:36 1:11 1:32 1:28 0:18 0:39 0:35 1:13 1:37 2:01 1:29 1:27
17:00 18:14 18:33 19:09
0:49 1:14 0:19 0:36
2 94 Fieru Danny M16 19:36 1:24 3:04 4:37 6:09 6:30 7:13 8:01 9:15 10:56 12:49 14:07 15:27
CS Atletic Roman 1:24 1:40 1:33 1:32 0:21 0:43 0:48 1:14 1:41 1:53 1:18 1:20
17:39 18:49 19:07 19:36
1:07 1:10 0:18 0:29
3 88 David Raducan M16 20:58 1:38 3:11 4:49 6:30 6:50 7:31 8:18 9:41 11:43 13:48 15:16 16:40
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:38 1:33 1:38 1:41 0:20 0:41 0:47 1:23 2:02 2:05 1:28 1:24
18:47 20:08 20:31 20:58
0:53 1:21 0:23 0:27
4 84 Mesea Robert M16 23:08 1:54 3:15 5:04 6:57 7:17 8:02 8:55 10:30 12:50 15:08 16:51 18:30
CS Aktiv Rm. Valcea 1:54 1:21 1:49 1:53 0:20 0:45 0:53 1:35 2:20 2:18 1:43 1:39
20:45 22:14 22:36 23:08
0:55 1:29 0:22 0:32
5 90 Spiridon lonescu M16 24:31 1:57 3:41 5:28 7:12 7:35 8:24 9:21 10:53 12:56 15:20 17:05 18:58
CS Chimia Victor Vi¢ 1:57 1:44 1:47 1:44 0:23 0:49 0:57 1:32 2:03 2:24 1:45 1:53
22:06 23:37 23:59 24:31
1:49 1:31 0:22 0:32
6 89 Benjamin Simon M16 24:48 1:37 2:50 4:25 6:14 6:30 7:12 8:09 9:39 11:40 13:46 15:27 17:01
Watch Out Cluj Nap¢ 1:37 1:13 1:35 1:49 0:16 0:42 0:57 1:30 2:01 2:06 1:41 1:34
19:32 23:53 24:13 24:48
1:11 4:21 0:20 0:35
7 85 Andrei Corsatea M16 25:01 1:58 3:27 5:17 7:07 7:32 8:19 9:12 10:42 13:04 15:36 17:25 19:19
CS Chimia Victor Vi¢ 1:58 1:29 1:50 1:50 0:25 0:47 0:53 1:30 2:22 2:32 1:49 1:54
22:25 24:08 24:27 25:01
1:37 1:43 0:19 0:34
8 87 Danbratu Marian Pat. M16 29:40 3:18 4:59 7:08 9:08 9:31 10:23 11:23 13:22 16:27 19:41 21:51 23:46
CS Chimia Victor Vi¢ 3:18 1:41 2:09 2:00 0:23 0:52 1:00 1:59 3:05 3:14 2:10 1:55
26:36 28:25 28:53 29:40
1:14 1:49 0:28 0:47
9 91 Chivulescu loan M16 39:13 2:40 4:47 7:26 10:10 10:42 11:41 13:27 16:08 19:58 23:01 26:21 29:16
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 2:40 2:07 2:39 2:44 0:32 0:59 1:46 2:41 3:50 3:03 3:20 2:55
35:39 38:04 38:34 39:13
2:17 2:25 0:30 0:39
M18 (3) 3.9 km 17C
1(37) 2(48) 3(50) 4(44) 5(43) 6(35) 7(40) 8(34) 9(42)  10(40) 11(47) 12(41)
15(46)  16(51) 17(100) Finish
1 80 Vlad Percec M18 17:00 1:26 2:31 3:53 5:12 5:28 6:06 6:47 7:53 9:20 11:02 12:15 13:33
CS Babarunca Sace 1:26 1:05 1:22 1:19 0:16 0:38 0:41 1:06 1:27 1:42 1:13 1:18
15:16 16:15 16:32 17:00
0:45 0:59 0:17 0:28
2 81 Mihai Tiriac M18 17:58 1:20 2:32 3:59 5:26 5:40 6:21 7:07 8:22 10:01 11:51 13:08 14:22
CS Babarunca Sace 1:20 1:12 1:27 1:27 0:14 0:41 0:46 1:15 1:39 1:50 1:17 1:14
16:16 17:12 17:28 17:58
0:52 0:56 0:16 0:30
3 82 loan Lungu M18 25:29 1:50 3:31 5:28 7:21 7:49 8:41 9:27 11:03 13:27 15:58 17:52 19:40
CS Chimia Victor Vic 1:50 1:41 1:57 1:53 0:28 0:52 0:46 1:36 2:24 2:31 1:54 1:48
22:31 24:29 24:51 25:29
1:24 1:58 0:22 0:38
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
M20-21 (18) 3.9 km 17C
1(37) 2(48) 3(50) 4(44) 5(43) 6(35) 7(40) 8(34) 9(42)  10(40) 11(47) 12(41)
15(46)  16(51) 17(100) Finish
1 71 lonut Zinca M21 16:02 1:26 2:28 3:48 4:59 5:12 5:45 6:26 7:29 8:50 10:27 11:35 12:44
CS Unirea Alba lulia 1:26 1:02 1:20 1:11 0:13 0:33 0:41 1:03 1:21 1:37 1:08 1:09
14:14 15:15 15:31 16:02
0:38 1:01 0:16 0:31
2 64 Constantin Deacone M21 16:15 1:22 2:21 3:41 4:56 5:11 5:44 6:16 7:29 8:58 10:35 11:40 12:54
CSU Craiova 1:22 0:59 1:20 1:15 0:15 0:33 0:32 1:13 1:29 1:37 1:05 1:14
14:35 15:32 15:48 16:15
0:47 0:57 0:16 0:27
3 63 Mihai Andrei Tintar M21 16:55 1:25 2:32 3:53 5:15 5:32 6:07 6:48 7:51 9:29 11:09 12:22 13:33
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:25 1:07 1:21 1:22 0:17 0:35 0:41 1:03 1:38 1:40 1:13 1:11
15:08 16:11 16:28 16:55
0:41 1:03 0:17 0:27
4 61 Catalin Vadean M21 17:26 1:21 2:27 3:51 5:14 5:30 6:05 6:40 7:51 9:21 11:08 12:25 13:45
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:21 1:06 1:24 1:23 0:16 0:35 0:35 1:11 1:30 1:47 1:17 1:20
15:30 16:38 16:55 17:26
0:47 1:08 0:17 0:31
5 73 Andrei Golovei M21 18:01 1:36 2:53 4:18 5:44 5:59 6:33 7:06 8:19 10:00 11:54 13:09 14:26
CS Atletic Roman 1:36 1:17 1:25 1:26 0:15 0:34 0:33 1:13 1:41 1:54 1:15 1:17
16:07 17:13 17:30 18:01
0:41 1:06 0:17 0:31
6 65 Alexandru Biro M21 18:17 1:31 2:52 4:19 5:40 6:06 6:53 7:39 8:50 10:19 12:06 13:19 14:40
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:31 1:21 1:27 1:21 0:26 0:47 0:46 1:11 1:29 1:47 1:13 1:21
16:29 17:32 17:49 18:17
0:50 1:03 0:17 0:28
7 191 lonut Patras M21 20:36 1:45 3:13 4:56 6:28 6:46 7:30 8:09 9:31 11:23 13:26 14:52 16:16
CS Atletic Roman 1:45 1:28 1:43 1:32 0:18 0:44 0:39 1:22 1:52 2:03 1:26 1:24
18:13 19:37 19:59 20:36
0:48 1:24 0:22 0:37
8 67 Alexandru Catana M21 20:59 1:49 3:05 4:46 6:30 6:51 7:34 8:18 9:40 11:23 13:39 15:08 16:49
Stiinta Electro Baia | 1:49 1:16 1:41 1:44 0:21 0:43 0:44 1:22 1:43 2:16 1:29 1:41
18:49 20:05 20:25 20:59
0:50 1:16 0:20 0:34
9 70 Francu Victor Daniel M21 38:37 2:09 4:03 6:10 8:38 9:28 10:33 11:49 13:49 17:37 21:57 28:28 31:11
CSU Craiova 2:09 1:54 2:07 2:28 0:50 1:05 1:16 2:00 3:48 4:20 6:31 2:43
35:30 37:16 37:51 38:37
2:33 1:46 0:35 0:46
10 62 Darius lezaru M21 41:27 2:54 5:24 7:52 11:44 12:15 13:29 15:40 17:51 21:22 25:03 30:23 32:57
CSU Craiova 2:54 2:30 2:28 3:52 0:31 1:14 2:11 2:11 3:31 3:41 5:20 2:34
37:30 39:29 40:25 41:27
2:40 1:59 0:56 1:02
11 58 Braicau Marius Rob¢ M21 41:44 5:59 8:11 11:08 14:26 15:00 16:16 17:30 19:57 22:52 26:46 29:48 33:33
CSU Craiova 5:59 2:12 2:57 3:18 0:34 1:16 1:14 2:27 2:55 3:54 3:02 3:45
37:59 40:41 41:03 41:44 0:29
2:13 2:42 0:22 0:41 *50
12 68 Popescu Cezar Andr M21 43:25 4:46 7:30 9:58 13:46 14:17 15:33 17:24 20:01 23:27 27:22 32:21 34:58
CSU Craiova 4:46 2:44 2:28 3:48 0:31 1:16 1:51 2:37 3:26 3:55 4:59 2:37
39:27 41:45 42:26 43:25
2:34 2:18 0:41 0:59
13 56 Parvu Ciprian M21 45:41 9:59 12:12 15:11 18:28 19:00 20:19 21:31 23:57 26:52 30:44 33:44 37:33
CSU Craiova 9:59 2:13 2:59 3:17 0:32 1:19 1:12 2:26 2:55 3:52 3:00 3:49
41:56 44:42 45:05 45:41 0:54
2:13 2:46 0:23 0:36 *50
14 72 Bogala Tudor Mario M21 47:19 2:30 5:21 8:16 12:14 12:55 14:44 15:54 18:43 22:24 26:32 34:53 37:51
CSU Craiova 2:30 2:51 2:55 3:58 0:41 1:49 1:10 2:49 3:41 4:08 8:21 2:58
43:33 45:52 46:24 47:19 0:32 46:38
1:19 2:19 0:32 0:55 *50 *100
15 188 Constantin Marcu M21 53:25 5:39 13:17 16:46 19:39 20:10 21:47 22:55 25:33 29:00 32:32 37:45 44:55
CSU Craiova 5:39 7:38 3:29 2:53 0:31 1:37 1:08 2:38 3:27 3:32 5:13 7:10
49:09 51:49 52:28 53:25
2:04 2:40 0:39 0:57
16 59 Preda Andrei Madalit M21 1:08:42 8:47 12:07 15:11 34:44 35:37 37:57 39:33 45:41 48:57 52:27 56:14 59:02 1:
CSU Craiova 8:47 3:20 3:04 19:33 0:53 2:20 1:36 6:08 3:16 3:30 3:47 2:48
1:04:53 1:07:13 1:07:53 1:08:42 0:41 3:15
2:18 2:20 0:40 0:49 *50 *49
60 lleana Mihnea Cristi: M21 dnf 2:20 4:04 6:19 9:34 10:13 11:12 12:35 14:41 16:44 19:05 - -
CSU Craiova 2:20 1:44 2:15 3:15 0:39 0:59 1:23 2:06 2:03 2:21
——————————————— 20:54
1:49
190 Andrei Corbu M21 dnf 3:34 5:46 9:43 13:14 13:47 17:42 18:30 20:22 23:35 26:23 - -
3:34 2:12 3:57 3:31 0:33 3:55 0:48 1:52 3:13 2:48
——————————————— 35:58 0:50 4:21 11:55 12:08 12:50 16:23 17:06
9:35 *53 *41 *39 *32 *43 *100 *51
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
M35-40 (3) 3.9 km 17C
1(37) 2(48) 3(50) 4(44) 5(43) 6(35) 7(40) 8(34) 9(42)  10(40) 11(47) 12(41)
15(46)  16(51) 17(100) Finish
1 49 Mahu Gabriel M35 18:38 1:39 2:49 4:20 5:44 6:02 6:45 7:20 8:33 10:09 12:01 13:25 14:42
CS Babarunca Sace 1:39 1:10 1:31 1:24 0:18 0:43 0:35 1:13 1:36 1:52 1:24 1:17
16:32 17:44 18:03 18:38
0:46 1:12 0:19 0:35
2 48 Attila Socs M35 20:03 1:39 3:08 4:41 6:07 6:24 7:08 8:01 9:15 10:57 12:52 14:51 16:14
Watch Out Cluj Nap¢ 1:39 1:29 1:33 1:26 0:17 0:44 0:53 1:14 1:42 1:55 1:59 1:23
18:03 19:16 19:33 20:03
0:48 1:13 0:17 0:30
3 52 Laszlo Gyorgy M40 22:51 2:23 3:53 5:30 7:15 7:40 8:27 9:09 10:27 12:26 14:26 16:14 17:58
CSM VSK Miercure: 2:23 1:30 1:37 1:45 0:25 0:47 0:42 1:18 1:59 2:00 1:48 1:44
20:26 21:56 22:18 22:51
1:13 1:30 0:22 0:33
M45-50 (7) 3.0 km 15C
1(46) 2(47) 3(52) 4(45) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(43) 9(39)  10(40) 11(42) 12(34)
15(100) Finish
1 5 Petru Stupu M45 15:46 1:18 2:01 2:49 3:53 4:34 6:29 8:06 8:23 9:05 9:40 11:36 13:23
CS Babarunca Sace 1:18 0:43 0:48 1:04 0:41 1:55 1:37 0:17 0:42 0:35 1:56 1:47
15:10 15:46 8:51
0:18 0:36 *32
2 9 Urian Florin M50 16:04 1:22 2:03 2:38 3:43 4:24 6:17 7:54 8:18 8:51 9:31 11:32 13:25
CS Otopeni Otopeni 1:22 0:41 0:35 1:05 0:41 1:53 1:37 0:24 0:33 0:40 2:01 1:53
15:31 16:04
0:20 0:33
3 3 Spatariu Mihai M45 17:11 1:13 1:56 3:27 4:39 5:20 7:22 9:00 9:22 9:54 10:29 12:36 14:32
CS Babarunca Sace 1:13 0:43 1:31 1:12 0:41 2:02 1:38 0:22 0:32 0:35 2:07 1:56
16:39 17:11
0:22 0:32
4 4 Grecu Mihnea loan M45 17:43 1:20 2:06 2:38 3:51 4:36 6:39 8:30 8:51 9:27 10:10 12:23 14:21
Mentor Silva Bucure 1:20 0:46 0:32 1:13 0:45 2:03 1:51 0:21 0:36 0:43 2:13 1:58
17:05 17:43
0:23 0:38
5 2 Olimpiu Alexa-pop M45 19:30 1:20 2:09 2:47 4:04 4:49 7:19 9:09 9:32 10:12 10:59 14:24 16:42
CS Babarunca Sace 1:20 0:49 0:38 1:17 0:45 2:30 1:50 0:23 0:40 0:47 3:25 2:18
18:59 19:30
0:25 0:31
6 8 Alexandru Marian Ne M50 25:14 2:00 3:05 3:54 5:35 7:10 10:18 12:53 13:22 14:01 14:57 18:00 21:06
OK Silva Campina 2:00 1:05 0:49 1:41 1:35 3:08 2:35 0:29 0:39 0:56 3:03 3:06
24:19 25:14
0:26 0:55
7 7 Mihai Tudorache M50 30:03 2:17 4:09 5:18 7:07 8:18 11:52 14:41 15:21 16:26 17:33 21:31 24:44
OK Silva Campina 2:17 1:52 1:09 1:49 1:11 3:34 2:49 0:40 1:05 1:07 3:58 3:13
29:05 30:03 16:10
0:33 0:58 *32
M55-60 (7) 3.0 km 15C
1(46) 2(47) 3(52) 4(45) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(43) 9(39)  10(40) 11(42) 12(34)
15(100) Finish
1 97 Adrian Serban M55 16:51 1:17 1:57 2:26 3:34 4:16 6:25 8:02 8:22 8:54 9:30 11:38 13:41
CS Orientare Madara 1:17 0:40 0:29 1:08 0:42 2:09 1:37 0:20 0:32 0:36 2:08 2:03
16:13 16:51
0:20 0:38
2 99 Robert Kalman Radt M55 17:41 1:29 2:21 2:58 4:17 5:04 7:19 9:01 9:21 9:56 10:35 12:53 14:56
CSM VSK Miercure: 1:29 0:52 0:37 1:19 0:47 2:15 1:42 0:20 0:35 0:39 2:18 2:03
17:02 17:41
0:22 0:39
3 103 Zoltan Szalay M60 19:23 1:30 2:22 3:03 4:20 5:08 7:21 9:12 9:39 10:28 11:15 13:48 16:26
CSM VSK Miercure: 1:30 0:52 0:41 1:17 0:48 2:13 1:51 0:27 0:49 0:47 2:33 2:38
18:48 19:23
0:23 0:35
4 102 Sorin Botos M60 19:43 1:36 2:29 3:06 4:28 5:18 7:49 9:50 10:22 10:57 11:43 14:13 16:32
CS Orienter Tg Mure 1:36 0:53 0:37 1:22 0:50 2:31 2:01 0:32 0:35 0:46 2:30 2:19
19:04 19:43
0:23 0:39
5 101 Dopovecz luliu M60 19:47 1:57 2:45 3:24 4:39 5:24 7:40 9:32 9:53 10:52 11:33 13:57 15:59
CS Babarunca Sace 1:57 0:48 0:39 1:15 0:45 2:16 1:52 0:21 0:59 0:41 2:24 2:02
19:07 19:47 10:25
0:25 0:40 *32
6 98 Marcu Adrian Florin M55 23:49 1:33 2:34 3:18 4:55 5:53 8:47 11:11 11:39 12:35 13:43 16:47 19:47
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:33 1:01 0:44 1:37 0:58 2:54 2:24 0:28 0:56 1:08 3:04 3:00
22:50 23:49
0:34 0:59
7 96 Nimara Florin M55 43:56 3:11 3:57 4:37 6:08 7:00 9:49 20:51 21:24 23:50 24:45 27:28 30:05
CS Otopeni Otopeni 3:11 0:46 0:40 1:31 0:52 2:49 11:02 0:33 2:26 0:55 2:43 2:37
43:03 43:56 13:03 31:45 32:15
0:27 0:53 *41 *51 *100
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
M65-70 (10) 2.1 km 1cC
1(46) 2(47) 3(52) 4(45) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(43) 9(35) 10(40) 11(100)  Finish
1 23 Marcel Buda M65 13:54 1:32 2:24 3:03 4:29 5:20 7:53 9:57 10:24 11:26 12:28 13:16 13:54
CS Orientare Madara 1:32 0:52 0:39 1:26 0:51 2:33 2:04 0:27 1:02 1:02 0:48 0:38
2 22 Andras Csucs M65 16:47 1:55 3:04 4:18 5:43 6:43 9:39 12:08 13:01 14:03 15:08 15:59 16:47
CSM VSK Miercure: 1:55 1:09 1:14 1:25 1:00 2:56 2:29 0:53 1:02 1:05 0:51 0:48
3 16 Daniel Barkasz M70 16:49 1:58 3:00 3:46 5:24 6:22 9:29 11:59 12:26 13:35 14:54 15:58 16:49
CS Orientare Madara 1:58 1:02 0:46 1:38 0:58 3:07 2:30 0:27 1:09 1:19 1:04 0:51
4 21 Dinu Gheorghe M65 17:31 1:38 2:49 3:31 4:48 5:36 10:30 12:46 14:04 14:54 15:58 16:50 17:31
CSU Brasov 1:38 1:11 0:42 1:17 0:48 4:54 2:16 1:18 0:50 1:04 0:52 0:41
4 19 Gheorghe Urdea M65 17:31 1:59 3:04 3:56 5:43 6:49 10:06 12:37 13:08 14:18 15:33 16:35 17:31
CS Chimia Victor Vit 1:59 1:05 0:52 1:47 1:06 3:17 2:31 0:31 1:10 1:15 1:02 0:56
6 11 Ticleanu Mircea M70 17:52 2:09 3:26 4:25 6:13 7:14 10:19 13:01 13:29 14:38 15:54 16:58 17:52
OK Silva Campina 2:09 1:17 0:59 1:48 1:01 3:05 2:42 0:28 1:09 1:16 1:04 0:54
7 136 llija Dimitrijevic M65 18:27 2:14 3:25 4:16 6:03 7:14 10:31 13:05 13:43 15:04 16:26 17:29 18:27
OK DIF OK DIF 2:14 1:11 0:51 1:47 1:11 3:17 2:34 0:38 1:21 1:22 1:03 0:58
8 20 Traian Dumitru M65 18:38 2:20 3:31 4:22 6:17 7:25 10:44 13:14 13:46 14:55 16:31 17:33 18:38
CS Otopeni Otopeni 2:20 1:11 0:51 1:55 1:08 3:19 2:30 0:32 1:09 1:36 1:02 1:05
9 12 Marian Pop M70 19:34 2:22 4:58 5:48 7:31 8:37 11:50 14:11 14:50 16:00 17:45 18:47 19:34
CS Chimia Victor Vit 2:22 2:36 0:50 1:43 1:06 3:13 2:21 0:39 1:10 1:45 1:02 0:47
10 192 Florin Patras M65 21:02 2:24 3:50 4:59 7:16 8:30 12:21 15:28 16:06 17:28 18:32 19:51 21:02
CS Atletic Roman 2:24 1:26 1:09 2:17 1:14 3:51 3:07 0:38 1:22 1:04 1:19 1:11
M75 (1) 1.8 km 16C
1(53) 2(46) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(54) 10(44) 11(43) 12(36)
15(51) 16(100)  Finish
14 Florescu Dan M75+ mp - e 6:23 - 8:33 10:44 12:16 - 14:.01 - 15:55 17:10
CS Otopeni Otopeni 6:23 2:10 2:11 1:32 1:45 1:54 1:15
21:03 22:10 23:39 1:14 3:49 17:58
1:09 1:07 1:29 *50 *52 *32
Open (13) 1.8 km 16 C
1(53) 2(46) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(54) 10(44) 11(43) 12(36)
15(51) 16(100)  Finish
1 148 Enescu Cristian Open 11:03 1:35 2:25 3:01 4:03 5:24 6:11 6:43 7:07 7:33 8:02 8:20 8:45
Armata Craiova 1:35 0:50 0:36 1:02 1:21 0:47 0:32 0:24 0:26 0:29 0:18 0:25
10:10 10:31 11:03
0:23 0:21 0:32
2 144 Busca Marius Open 12:05 2:33 3:31 4:04 5:04 6:23 7:13 7:48 8:10 8:34 9:03 9:23 9:47
Armata Craiova 2:33 0:58 0:33 1:00 1:19 0:50 0:35 0:22 0:24 0:29 0:20 0:24
11:11 11:32 12:05
0:20 0:21 0:33
3 150 llie Lucian Open 14:34 2:27 3:51 4:36 6:11 7:27 8:20 9:05 9:31 10:02 10:29 10:50 11:25
Armata Craiova 2:27 1:24 0:45 1:35 1:16 0:53 0:45 0:26 0:31 0:27 0:21 0:35
13:10 13:46 14:34
0:30 0:36 0:48
4 145 Surlea Gheorghe Open 14:58 0:45 1:48 2:38 7:30 8:59 9:59 10:46 11:06 11:54 12:15 12:32 12:52
Armata Craiova 0:45 1:03 0:50 4:52 1:29 1:00 0:47 0:20 0:48 0:21 0:17 0:20
14:08 14:28 14:58
0:22 0:20 0:30
5 143 Trocan Ana Maria Open 15:37 3:37 4:58 5:43 7:14 8:31 9:27 10:12 10:38 11:04 11:36 11:57 12:29
Armata Craiova 3:37 1:21 0:45 1:31 1:17 0:56 0:45 0:26 0:26 0:32 0:21 0:32
14:18 14:53 15:37
0:30 0:35 0:44
6 149 Puialonela Open 17:05 0:54 3:02 3:44 5:14 6:34 7:29 8:12 8:29 9:00 9:40 11:35 12:02
Armata Craiova 0:54 2:08 0:42 1:30 1:20 0:55 0:43 0:17 0:31 0:40 1:55 0:27
15:57 16:28 17:05
0:23 0:31 0:37
7 146 Stefana Florina Open 25:06 7:20 8:25 11:52 13:14 14:34 15:27 16:07 16:28 17:01 17:40 19:34 20:03
Armata Craiova 7:20 1:05 3:27 1:22 1:20 0:53 0:40 0:21 0:33 0:39 1:54 0:29
23:57 24:23 25:06
0:22 0:26 0:43
8 154 Dodenci Adina Open 26:01 5:07 6:41 7:44 10:00 12:13 13:34 17:45 18:11 18:53 19:54 20:46 21:52
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 5:07 1:34 1:03 2:16 2:13 1:21 4:11 0:26 0:42 1:01 0:52 1:06
24:18 24:57 26:01
0:40 0:39 1:04
9 152 Dodenci Nicolae Open 31:24 1:03 4:42 13:18 17:24 19:26 20:36 21:52 22:20 23:26 24:36 25:11 26:00
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:03 3:39 8:36 4:06 2:02 1:10 1:16 0:28 1:06 1:10 0:35 0:49
29:42 30:24 31:24 14:46
0:45 0:42 1:00 *45
10 151 Aranghel Silvia Open 34:27 1:52 7:53 16:36 20:10 21:41 22:33 23:17 27:43 28:16 28:51 29:19 29:53
Armata Craiova 1:52 6:01 8:43 3:34 1:31 0:52 0:44 4:26 0:33 0:35 0:28 0:34
33:01 33:37 34:27
0:59 0:36 0:50
153 Udrescu Dana Open mp 1:10 2:46 3:33 8:25 10:10 11:01 11:51 12:08 12:56 13:23 13:43 14:13
Armata Craiova 1:10 1:36 0:47 4:52 1:45 0:51 0:50 0:17 0:48 0:27 0:20 0:30

16:38 17:04 17:51 14:25
1:25 0:26 0:47 *32
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
Open (13) 1.8 km 16 C (cont.)
1(53) 2(46) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(54) 10(44) 11(43) 12(36)
15(51) 16(100) Finish
139 Petrescu Emil Open mp - 3:33 - 20:34 - e e e 22:37 - 23:16 -
Armata Craiova 3:33 17:01 2:03 0:39
————— 25:06 25:50 4:36 4:55 7:33 8:41 11:33 12:47 14:39 16:29
1:19 0:44 *37 *38 *47 *45 *36 *40 *33 *34
155 Ciurea Tora Cristina Open dnf - 2:13 - - 7:01 -- e e e e e 9:57
Armata Craiova 2:13 4:48 2:56
----- 17:16 20:05 3:46 4:04 5:37 13:02 14:46 18:47
5:56 2:49 *37 *38 *47 *33 *34 *40
Open T (4) 3.4 km 17 C
1(46) 2(37) 3(38) 4(47) 5(45) 6(36) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(40) 11(50) 12(52)
15(39)  16(35) 17(100) Finish
1 135 Dragota Mircea Open’ 19:46 1:23 1:58 2:17 3:33 4:35 6:45 7:38 9:22 10:50 12:22 13:16 14:15
Armata Craiova 1:23 0:35 0:19 1:16 1:02 2:10 0:53 1:44 1:28 1:32 0:54 0:59
17:54 18:21 19:12 19:46
0:40 0:27 0:51 0:34
2 134 Stefana Andrei Open’ 20:37 1:35 2:17 2:35 4:17 5:17 7:31 8:24 10:23 11:48 13:17 14:31 15:33
Armata Craiova 1:35 0:42 0:18 1:42 1:00 2:14 0:53 1:59 1:25 1:29 1:14 1:02
18:42 19:08 19:56 20:37
0:31 0:26 0:48 0:41
3 138 Mesea Alin Open’ 23:49 1:34 2:14 2:56 4:30 5:37 8:35 9:41 11:34 13:33 15:23 16:19 17:32
CS Aktiv Rm. Valcea 1:34 0:40 0:42 1:34 1.07 2:58 1:06 1:53 1:59 1:50 0:56 1:13
21:41 22:12 23:07 23:49
0:44 0:31 0:55 0:42
4 140 Costel Bobic Open” 24:13 1:24 2:17 2:38 3:58 6:39 9:05 10:05 11:54 13:41 15:24 16:39 18:02
Palatul Copiilor Tar¢ 1:24 0:53 0:21 1:20 2:41 2:26 1:00 1:49 1:47 1:43 1:15 1:23
22:09 22:40 23:32 24:13
0:39 0:31 0:52 0:41



